LaserPlus Model LP-OLAR - Advanced L-Band Receiver
R e v X 1 A l l S p e c i f i c a t i o n s S u b j e c t t o C h a n g e W i t h o u t N o t i c e 1 2 J u l 2 0 1 0
24926 Highway 108
Sierra Village, CA 95346
Phone: (800) 545-1022
Fax: (209) 586-1026
E-Mail: sales @olsontech.com
The Olson LP-OLAR Advanced

R e v X 1 A l l S p e c i f i c a t i o n s S u b j e c t t o C h a n g e W i t h o u t N o t i c e 1 2 J u l 2 0 1 0
Receiver Specifications
Ordering Information
Model LP-OLAR-X4000-75-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APCLaserPlus
Model LP-OLAR-X4000-75-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model LP-OLAR-X4000-50-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model LP-OLAR-X4000-50-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
Model LP-OLAR-X4000S-75-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model LP-OLAR-X4000S-75-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model LP-OLAR-X4000S-50-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model LP-OLAR-X4000S-50-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
LaserPlus
LaserPlus
LaserPlus
LaserPlus